
 
THE UNIVERSITY OF THE WEST INDIES GLOBAL CAMPUS 

NEW STUDENTS 
BEd Programmes - Semester 2 2025/2026 Tuition Fee Calulation (GATE and Payment Plan Installments) 

Means 

Rate 

 

No. of courses 
UWIGC New Tuition 

Fee 2025/2026 

UWIGC Old 

Tuition Fee 

2013/2014 

Amount 

Payable by 
GATE 

Difference 

Payable by 
Student 

Compulsory 

Fee 

Total Payable 

by Student 
1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

3rd 

Installment 

4th 

Installment 

100% 1 course $2,850.00 $1,967.00 $1,967.00 $883.00 $831.00 $1,714.00 $1,051.75 $220.75 $220.75 $220.75 
100% 2 courses $5,700.00 $3,934.00 $3,934.00 $1,766.00 $831.00 $2,597.00 $1,272.50 $441.50 $441.50 $441.50 

100% 3 courses $8,550.00 $5,901.00 $5,901.00 $2,649.00 $831.00 $3,480.00 $1,493.25 $662.25 $662.25 $662.25 

100% 4 courses $11,400.00 $7,868.00 $7,868.00 $3,532.00 $831.00 $4,363.00 $1,714.00 $883.00 $883.00 $883.00 

100% 5 courses $14,250.00 $9,835.00 $9,835.00 $4,415.00 $831.00 $5,246.00 $1,934.75 $1,103.75 $1,103.75 $1,103.75 
            

Means 

Rate 

 

No. of courses 
UWIGC New Tuition 

Fee 2025/2026 

UWIGC Old 

Tuition Fee 

2013/2014 

Amount 

Payable by 
GATE 

Difference 

Payable by 
Student 

Compulsory 

Fee 

Total Payable 

by Student 

1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

3rd 

Installment 

4th 

Installment 

75% 1 course $2,850.00 $1,967.00 $1,475.25 $1,374.75 $831.00 $2,205.75 $1,174.69 $343.69 $343.69 $343.69 

75% 2 courses $5,700.00 $3,934.00 $2,950.50 $2,749.50 $831.00 $3,580.50 $1,518.38 $687.38 $687.38 $687.38 

75% 3 courses $8,550.00 $5,901.00 $4,425.75 $4,124.25 $831.00 $4,955.25 $1,862.06 $1,031.06 $1,031.06 $1,031.06 

75% 4 courses $11,400.00 $7,868.00 $5,901.00 $5,499.00 $831.00 $6,330.00 $2,205.75 $1,374.75 $1,374.75 $1,374.75 

75% 5 courses $14,250.00 $9,835.00 $7,376.25 $6,873.75 $831.00 $7,704.75 $2,549.44 $1,718.44 $1,718.44 $1,718.44 
            

Means 

Rate 

 

No. of courses 
UWIGC New Tuition 

Fee 2025/2026 

UWIGC Old 

Tuition Fee 

2013/2014 

Amount 

Payable by 

GATE 

Difference 

Payable by 

Student 

Compulsory 

Fee 

Total Payable 

by Student 

1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

3rd 

Installment 

3rd 

Installment 

50% 1 course $2,850.00 $1,967.00 $983.50 $1,866.50 $831.00 $2,697.50 $1,297.63 $466.63 $466.63 $466.63 

50% 2 courses $5,700.00 $3,934.00 $1,967.00 $3,733.00 $831.00 $4,564.00 $1,764.25 $933.25 $933.25 $933.25 

50% 3 courses $8,550.00 $5,901.00 $2,950.50 $5,599.50 $831.00 $6,430.50 $2,230.88 $1,399.88 $1,399.88 $1,399.88 

50% 4 courses $11,400.00 $7,868.00 $3,934.00 $7,466.00 $831.00 $8,297.00 $2,697.50 $1,866.50 $1,866.50 $1,866.50 

50% 5 courses $14,250.00 $9,835.00 $4,917.50 $9,332.50 $831.00 $10,163.50 $3,164.13 $2,333.13 $2,333.13 $2,333.13 

 
 
 



 
THE UNIVERSITY OF THE WEST INDIES GLOBAL CAMPUS 

 

Continuing Students 
BEd Programmes - Semester 2 2025/2026 Tuition Fee Calulation (GATE and Payment Plan Installments) 

Means 

Rate 

No. of 

courses 

UWIGC New 

Tuition Fee 

2025/2026 

UWIGC Old 

Tuition Fee 

2013/2014 

Amount 

Payable by 
GATE 

Difference 

Payable by 
Student 

Compulsory 

Fee 

Total Payable 

by Student 
1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

3rd 

Installment 

4th 

Installment 

100% 1 course $2,850.00 $1,967.00 $1,967.00 $883.00 $170.00 $1,053.00 $390.75 $220.75 $220.75 $220.75 
100% 2 courses $5,700.00 $3,934.00 $3,934.00 $1,766.00 $170.00 $1,936.00 $611.50 $441.50 $441.50 $441.50 
100% 3 courses $8,550.00 $5,901.00 $5,901.00 $2,649.00 $170.00 $2,819.00 $832.25 $662.25 $662.25 $662.25 
100% 4 courses $11,400.00 $7,868.00 $7,868.00 $3,532.00 $170.00 $3,702.00 $1,053.00 $883.00 $883.00 $883.00 
100% 5 courses $14,250.00 $9,835.00 $9,835.00 $4,415.00 $170.00 $4,585.00 $1,273.75 $1,103.75 $1,103.75 $1,103.75 

            

Means 

Rate 

No. of 

courses 

UWIGC New 

Tuition Fee 

2025/2026 

UWIGC Old 

Tuition Fee 

2013/2014 

Amount 

Payable by 

GATE 

Difference 

Payable by 

Student 

Compulsory 

Fee 

Total Payable 

by Student 

1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

3rd 

Installment 

4th 

Installment 

75% 1 course $2,850.00 $1,967.00 $1,475.25 $1,374.75 $170.00 $1,544.75 $513.69 $343.69 $343.69 $343.69 
75% 2 courses $5,700.00 $3,934.00 $2,950.50 $2,749.50 $170.00 $2,919.50 $857.38 $687.38 $687.38 $687.38 
75% 3 courses $8,550.00 $5,901.00 $4,425.75 $4,124.25 $170.00 $4,294.25 $1,201.06 $1,031.06 $1,031.06 $1,031.06 
75% 4 courses $11,400.00 $7,868.00 $5,901.00 $5,499.00 $170.00 $5,669.00 $1,544.75 $1,374.75 $1,374.75 $1,374.75 
75% 5 courses $14,250.00 $9,835.00 $7,376.25 $6,873.75 $170.00 $7,043.75 $1,888.44 $1,718.44 $1,718.44 $1,718.44 

            

Means 

Rate 

No. of 

courses 

UWIGC New 

Tuition Fee 

2025/2026 

UWIGC Old 

Tuition Fee 

2013/2014 

Amount 

Payable by 

GATE 

Difference 

Payable by 

Student 

Compulsory 

Fee 

Total Payable 

by Student 

1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

3rd 

Installment 

4th 

Installment 

50% 1 course $2,850.00 $1,967.00 $983.50 $1,866.50 $170.00 $2,036.50 $636.63 $466.63 $466.63 $466.63 
50% 2 courses $5,700.00 $3,934.00 $1,967.00 $3,733.00 $170.00 $3,903.00 $1,103.25 $933.25 $933.25 $933.25 
50% 3 courses $8,550.00 $5,901.00 $2,950.50 $5,599.50 $170.00 $5,769.50 $1,569.88 $1,399.88 $1,399.88 $1,399.88 
50% 4 courses $11,400.00 $7,868.00 $3,934.00 $7,466.00 $170.00 $7,636.00 $2,036.50 $1,866.50 $1,866.50 $1,866.50 
50% 5 courses $14,250.00 $9,835.00 $4,917.50 $9,332.50 $170.00 $9,502.50 $2,503.13 $2,333.13 $2,333.13 $2,333.13 

 
 


